Jugendfest Gontenschwil 2015

Rangliste Schiesswettkampf Schitzengesellschaft Gontenschwil

Kategorie ab 16 Jahre

Rang Name
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Frey

Bianchi
Fuchs
Hunziker
Réaber
Habermacher
Bolliger
Habermacher
Rey
Habermacher
Frey
Sommerhalder
Holtschi
Lascher
Hess

Jogi

Bianchi

Bojer

Frey

Frey

Holtschi
Haller
Holliger

Hofer

Kuster

Rey

Haller
Habermacher
Haller

Fischer
Sommerhalder
Gautschi
Llscher
Datwyler
Hess

Zogg

Giger

Kastrati

Birgi

Bolliger
Sollberger
Fluckiger
Steiner
Bolliger
Gautschi
Preusche
Rey

Vorname
André
Rafael
Sabrina
Dominik
Robi
Jakob
Roger
Jakob
Erwin
Jakob
Marco
Robin
Angela
Matthias
Marc

Rafael
Ivo
Marco
Roland
Valentin
Martina
Silvia
Andy
Rita
Erwin
Sandro
Natalie
Rolf
Mirjam
Sigi
Lukas
Hans
Patrick
Timo
Irene
Julius
Arbnor
Susi
Stefanie
Roland
Dominic
Raphaela
Hanspeter
Felix
Matthias
Gaby

Lasergewehr
47
48
45
44
50
50
48
50
48
49
46
45
46
50
47
50
36
49
48
49
45
47
40
40
46
46
50
50
47
44
50
49
47
50
46
44
46
43
46
47
46
49
46
48
45
48
45

Dart
40
36
31
34
29
40
40
40
25
39
32
42
39
28
40
33
33
38
36
37
33
39
35
39
33
27
34
22
29
27
34
26
32
40
28
29
29
34
30
34
31
31
28
21
30
26
22

Blasrohr Biichsen

42
39
41
45
41
43
32
44
51
40
53
34
34
43
41
40
37
39
37
29
36
24
37
32
22
38
35
34
42
22
30
39
39
29
44
38
32
39
41
36
29
33
34
39
34
35
40
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28
27
28
22
24
8
20
5
14
10
5
15
17
14
6
11
25
5
8
13
14
17
15
16
25
15
7
20
7
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Total
157
150
145
145
144
141
140
139
138
138
136
136
136
135
134
134
131
131
129
128
128
127
127
127
126
126
126
126
125
123
123
123
123
122
122
121
121
121
120
119
118
118
118
117
117
117
116



48 Haller

49  Mdller

50 Konwent

51 Julmi

52  Frey

53 Zogg

54  Zimmermann
55 Gautschi
56 Bolliger

57 Furtak

58 Wyss

59 Kastrati

60 Hug

61 Hirschmann
62 Holliger

63 Schmid

64 Sommerhalder
65 Haueter

66 Krahenbihl
67 Hendrikx
68 Lang

69 Hubsch

70 Haller

71 Frey

72  Wiederkehr
73 Mosimann
74 Krahenbihl
75 Frey

76  Wyss

77 Luscher

78  Sollberger
79  Villiger

80 Hdarzeler

81 Sommerhalder
82 Haller

83 Sollberger
84 Raber

85 Habermacher
86 Wildi

87 Baumann
88 Graf

89 Wiederkehr
90 Stutz

91  Frey

92 Limacher
93 Da Silva

94  Maurer

95 Bolliger

96 Maurer

97 Holliger

98 Schmid

99 Rey

100 Wyss

101  Frey

Thomas
Gabi
Andrzej
Thomas
Stefanie
Ernst
Martin
Erich
Roger
Josef
Albert
Anja
Tobias
Michael
Peter
Brian
Lukas
Remo
Kathi
Robin
Ramona
Sylvia
Alexandra
Roland
Samuel
Daniel
Beny
Ruedi
Andrea
Hans
Roland
Beat
Daniel
Helene
Simon
Peter
Silvia
Natalie
Jessica&Rot
Samuel
Manuela
Elisabeth
Beatrice
Andrea
Therese
Sandra
Gabriela
Yvonne
Michele
Kathi
Luca
Gaby
Roland
Andrea

46
39
45
49
42
47
45
47
46
46
47
48
43
43
42
37
47
46
50
39
46
45
45
41
48
48
42
45
49
46
47
48
44
45
40
43
35
50
38
46
45
49
23
47
35
38
42
43
50
40
43
40
46
43

33
37
37
36
32
28
33
24
35
27
22
35
37
35
39
28
27
32
31
29
29
14
33
27
11
29
31
28
17
26
32
31
17
26
23
31
40
25
29
10
18
23
31
18
18
24
22
28
14
33
15
11
14
18
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36
27
31
23
38
34
26
17
32
38
33
26
29
30
27
37
36
22
27
36
23
36
15
33
31
24
31
29
28
30
22
16
31
20
34
23
14
21
25
33
21
17
32
20
33
25
13
11
22

14
21
14
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116
116
116
115
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
111
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
108
107
107
106
105
104
104
104
103
102
101
100
100
99
98
98
94
94
91
91
91
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
79
78
77
77



